JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI
EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, EXT: 1082, WEBSITE: www. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/.ISMU//O}?@/J.Z-ZS Dated: 29-December-2025

PROCLAMATION

With the approval of the competent authority, the undersigned is pleased to
declare the result of BSMT Fourth Year, Semester - VIlI, (Batch-2021) and Year Back

Students Exam.

g2
Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Controller Examinations

Copy forward to:

e P.Ato Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Pro Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Registrar Office, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Director, Institute of Medical Technology, (JSMU)

s Director, Indus, College of Medical Technology & Health Sciences.

o  Principal, Abu Zafar Institute of Medical Technology & Health Sciences.

e Students’ Department, for Notice Board Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi. (IsMu)
e Director Audit, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e Director Q-Bank;Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

e IT Department for Web page, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

&@

Mr. Muhammad Qasim
Deputy Controller of Examinations
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JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI
EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUt SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, EXT: 1082, WEBSITE: WWW. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/ISMU/ 2744 J12-25

Dated: 29-December-2025

RESULT OF BSMT, SEMESTER - VIII, (BATCH-2021) AND

YEAR BACK STUDENTS EXAM

Candidate(s) bearing following seat number(s) of Jinnah Sindh Medical University,
Karachi are hereby declared pass:

OPERATION THEATRE SCIENCES

010057

010058

010060

010061

010062

010065

010091

010092

010211

010232

010233

010234

011029

011030

XXXX

XXXX

CARDIOVASCULAR SCIENCES

010010

010011

010012

010013

010014

010015

010016

010017

010038

010096

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX |

CLINICAL

LABOR

ATORY

SCIENC

ES

010019

010020

010021

010022

010024

010025

010026

010027

010028

010029

010031

010032

010036

010097

010107

010108

010206

010212

010213

010214

010219

010223

010230

XXXX

RESPIRATORY THERAPY &

INTENSIVE CARE SCIENCES

010078

010080

010083

010084

010085

010086

010087

010088

010089

010093

010216

010218

010224

011008

011010

XXXX

RADI

OLOGICAL IMAGING

010043

010069

010070

010071

010072

010073

010075

010077

010098

010208

010209

010210

010225

010231

011017

011020

011021

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

A

o

Mr. Muhammad Qasim
Deputy Controller of Examinations

i

Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Controller Examinations
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JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI
EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

RAFIQUI SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, ExT: 1082, WEBSITE: www. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/ISMU/Z6F/6 [12-25

CARDIAC PERFUSION

Dated: 29-December-2025

010001 | 010002 | 010003 | 010004 | 010005 | 010006 | 010007 | 010008
010009 | 010095 | 010102 | 010103 | 010105 | 011106 | XXXX | XXXX
NUCLEAR MEDICINE & RADIO THERAPY
010048 | 010049 | 010052 | 010054 | 010055
DENTAL HYGIENE & THERAPY
010034 | 010035 | 010037 | 010042
DENTAL TECHNOLOGY
011049
Following candidate(s) failed in the paper(s) as shown against their respective seat
number(s):
| Seat No Discipline Subject Failed '
010220 RADIOLOGICAL IMAGING Basic Nursing Procedure & Technique Theory
010047 NUC;EQ)RI CI)VI _IF:QEIANPEYAND Research Project
010051 NUC'I;iAIDFi(;\ATIE:I;::\IPIEYAND Positron Emission Tomography (PET) Theory
010053 NUC;IZA; (I)VI ::;ETPEYAND Research Project
i 010215 RFI\T'IF?I!RN/;T\%RZ::EE?S:\I\(I?;D Pain Management Sedation in ICU Practical, Clinical Practicum
‘011008 | RESFIRATORVTHERAPY AND [y practicum
. 011005 RF;:;::ISERZAT:ETS:L?EI\;D Clinical Practicum

W

Mr. Muhammad Qasim
Deputy Controller of Examinations

g

Prof. Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz
Controller Examinations
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EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI

RAFIQUI SHAHEED ROAD TEL:021-99205444, EXT: 1082, WEBSITE: www. jsmu.edu.pk

Ref: EXAM/ISMU/ /2 7/4 [12-25

Dated: 29-December-2025

S No. STATISTICS
01 Total No. Student(s) Registered 110
02 Total No. Student(s) Appeared 110
03 Total No. Student(s) Passed 103
04 Total No. Student(s) Failed 07
05 Total No. Student(s) Absent 00
06 Total No. Student(s) Withheld 00
07 Pass Percentage % 93.64%
Note:
1. The university reserve the right to correct, modify or change the result if found to have been wrongly computed
or compiled.
2. Typographic error if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any
advantage.
3. The university reserved the right to correct mistake/s as and when it comes to the notice.
4. The scrutiny applications must be submitted without transcript within 10 days from the date of declaration of

results. (if desire)

Copy forward to:

P.A to Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

Pro Vice Chancellor, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

Registrar Office, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

Director, Institute of Medical Technology, {(1SMU)

Director, Indus, College of Medical Technology & Health Sciences.

Principal, Abu Zafar Institute of Medical Technology & Health Sciences.

Students’ Department, for Notice Board Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi. (ISMU)
Director Audit, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

Director Q-Bank, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.

IT Department for Web page, Jinnah Sindh Medical University, Karachi.
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Mr. Muhammad Qasim
Deputy Controller of Examinations
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